Wildwood Green Golf Club - 2023 Membership Dues and Professional Service Fees

Membership Category

Regular

Executive

Junior
Executive

Weekday

PM

Juniors

Range

90 Club

Social

Decription of privileges

Privileges Monday-
Sunday anytime.

Privileges Monday-
Sunday anytime.

Privileges Monday-
Sunday anytime.

Privileges Monday-

Privileges Monday-
Sunday after 12:00

Privileges Monday-
Thursday with
advanced booking.

One green fee pass
per month. Plus

Reserved for
members whose
age plus years as a

One green fee pass

Family

Initiation Fee

Capital Dues

$281

$3,500

$221

$2,500

$210

$1,900

$188

$1,500

$188

$1,500

N/A

$700

$2,315

N/A

A $12.00 Capital Dues fee will be charged per membership each month.

Ages 41 and older. Ages 30-40. Ages 29 and Friday anytime. noon. Fill-in basis on unlimited range member is equal to per month.
younger. N balls for 12 months.
Friday. or greater than 9o0.
Individual $243 $198 $188 $166 $166 $85 $1,320
| $90 $43

N/A

$350

Large (91) - $20

Professional Service | Range Plan | Cart Plan GHIN Club Storage Locker Range Balls (Member) Cart Fees (Per Member)
Handicap Rental
GHIN system Daily storage of | Locker storage in
Unlimited range | Unlimited cart fees | handicap. Price is clubs inside member locker
Description of service balls for the for the calendar per handicap. clubhouse along room. Men's and Small (23) - $7 $21.91 + tax for 18 Holes
calendar year. year. Carries a CGA with cleaning after | women's lockers
membership. use. available.
Individual $434 $1,777 $51.50 $125 $63 Medium (68) - $11 $13.75 + tax for 9 Holes
Family/Add-on $642 $2,662 N/A $78 $44 Large (91) - $17
Range Balls (Public) Handicap (Public) \X\\\‘“\N 00D Gli[:é. Yy
handicap. Price i
Small (23) - $8 handicap, Carties . CGA membership.
Where Champions Play!
Medium (68) - $13 $77



