Wildwood Green Golf Club - 2023 Membership Dues and Professional Service Fees

Membership Category	Regular	Executive	Junior Executive	Weekday	PM	Juniors	Range	90 Club	Social
Decription of privileges	Privileges Monday- Sunday anytime. Ages 41 and older.	Privileges Monday- Sunday anytime. Ages 30-40.	Privileges Monday- Sunday anytime. Ages 29 and younger.	Privileges Monday- Friday anytime.	Privileges Monday- Sunday after 12:00 noon.	Privileges Monday- Thursday with advanced booking. Fill-in basis on Friday.	One green fee pass per month. Plus unlimited range balls for 12 months.	Reserved for members whose age plus years as a member is equal to or greater than 90.	One green fee pass per month.
Individual	\$243	\$198	\$188	\$166	\$166	\$85	\$1,320	\$90	\$43
Family	\$281	\$221	\$210	\$188	\$188	N/A	\$2,315		
Initiation Fee	\$3,500	\$2,500	\$1,900	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$700	N/A	N/A	\$350
Capital Dues	A \$12.00 Capital Dues fee will be charged per membership each month.								

Professional Service	Range Plan	Cart Plan	GHIN Handicap	Club Storage	Locker Rental	Range Balls (Member)	Cart Fees (Per Member)
Description of service	Unlimited range balls for the calendar year.	Unlimited cart fees for the calendar year.	GHIN system handicap. Price is per handicap. Carries a CGA membership.	Daily storage of clubs inside clubhouse along with cleaning after use.	Locker storage in member locker room. Men's and women's lockers available.	Small (23) - \$7	\$21.91 + tax for 18 Holes
Individual	\$434	\$1,777	\$51.50	\$125	\$63	Medium (68) - \$11	\$13.75 + tax for 9 Holes
Family/Add-on	\$642	\$2,662	N/A	\$78	\$44	Large (91) - \$17	

Range Balls (Public)	Handicap (Public)
Small (23) - \$8	GHIN system handicap. Price is per handicap. Carries a CGA membership.
Medium (68) - \$13	\$77
Large (91) - \$20	



Where Champions Play!